(Includes on- and off-campus enroliment)

Undergraduate

Freshman
Sophomore

Sub-total (lower division)
Junior
Senior

Sub-total (upper division)
Special Student (Non-Degree)

Total Undergraduate

First Professional

Graduates

Grand Total (without Post Docs)

Post Docs

Grand Total (with Post Docs)

2012-2013 ENROLLMENT DATA
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Headcount and FTE

Headcount
Fall 2012
Resident

Nonresident

3,656
3,508
7,164
4,137
5,547
9,684
202
17,050
25,553
262
588
1,610
4,607
18,922
30,748
292
31,040

2,719

1,829

4,548

1,661

2,001

3,662

293

8,503

326

2,997

11,826

FTE
Fall 2012
Resident Nonresident

3,697 2,875
3,526 1,926
7,223 4,801
4,076 1,753
5,215 1,991
9,291 3,744
63 173
16,577 8,718

25,295
262 326

588
1,263 2,845

4,108
18,102 11,889

29,991

292

30,283



2012-2013 ENROLLMENT DATA
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Headcount and FTE
(Includes off-campus only enroliment)

Headcount FTE
Fall 2012 Fall 2012
Resident Nonresident Resident Nonresident
Undergraduate

Freshman 4 1 3 1
Sophomore 6 4 3 2
Sub-total (lower division) 10 5 6 3
Junior 16 2 8 1
Senior 79 14 30 6
Sub-total (upper division) 95 16 38 7
Special Student (Non-Degree) 53 109 12 22
Total Undergraduate 158 130 56 32

288 88
First Professional 0 0 0 0

0 0
Graduates 558 620 302 293

1,178 595
Grand Total (without Post Docs) 716 750 358 325

1,466 683

Post Docs 0 0

Grand Total (with Post Docs) 1,466 683



	all students
	off-campus

