2012-2013 ENROLLMENT DATA IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Headcount and FTE (Includes on- and off-campus enrollment)

		leadcoun Fall 2012			FTE Fall 2012		
	Resident		nresident	Resident		nresident	
<u>Undergraduate</u>							
Freshman	3,656		2,719	3,697		2,875	
Sophomore	3,508		1,829	3,526		1,926	
Sub-total (lower division)	7,164		4,548	7,223		4,801	
Junior	4,137		1,661	4,076		1,753	
Senior	5,547		2,001	5,215		1,991	
Sub-total (upper division)	9,684		3,662	9,291		3,744	
Special Student (Non-Degree)	202		293	63		173	
Total Undergraduate	17,050	25,553	8,503	16,577	25,295	8,718	
First Professional	262		326	262		326	
		588			588		
<u>Graduates</u>	1,610		2,997	1,263		2,845	
		4,607			4,108		
Grand Total (without Post Docs)	18,922	30,748	11,826	18,102	29,991	11,889	
Post Docs		292			292		
Grand Total (with Post Docs)		31,040			30,283		

2012-2013 ENROLLMENT DATA IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Headcount and FTE (Includes off-campus only enrollment)

	Headcount <u>Fall 2012</u>			FTE <u>Fall 2012</u>		
<u>Undergraduate</u>	Resident		nresident	Resident		<u>resident</u>
<u>Ondergraduate</u>						
Freshman	4		1	3		1
Sophomore	6		4	3		2
Sub-total (lower division)	10		5	6		3
Junior	16		2	8		1
Senior	79		14	30		6
Sub-total (upper division)	95		16	38		7
Special Student (Non-Degree)	53		109	12		22
Total Undergraduate	158	288	130	56	88	32
First Professional	0	0	0	0	0	0
<u>Graduates</u>	558	1,178	620	302	595	293
Grand Total (without Post Docs)	716	1,466	750	358	683	325
Post Docs		0			0	
Grand Total (with Post Docs)		1,466			683	